DURATRAX [Mﬂm EXT=

Stock #

DTXC1423.....
DTXC1535.....
DTXC1595.....
DTXC3301
DTXC6160.....
DTXC6172.....
DTXC6179.....
DTXC6181s7 ..
DTXC6205.....
DTXC6206.....
DTXC6207.....
DTXC6208.....
DTXC6253.....
DTXC6254.....
DTXC6282.....
DTXC63055 ..
DTXC6451sT ..
DTXC6612sT ..
DTXC6809sT ..
DTXC68455 ..
DTXC6950.....
DTXC6951
DTXC69785 ..
DTXC69795 ..
DTXC7335.....
DTXC7337.....
DTXC7338.....

DTXC7339.....

DTXC7340.....
DTXC7341
DTXC7457.....
DTXC7570°" ..
DTXC7870.....
DTXC7889°" ..
DTXC8028.....
DTXC8039°" ..
DTXCB8070° ..
DTXC8092.....
DTXC8199.....
DTXC8213°" ..
DTXC8265°" ..
DTXC8270.....
DTXC8350.....
DTXC8790° ..
DTXC8849.....

DTXC8884.....

DTXC8973°" ..
DTXC8974.....
DTXC8975.....
DTXC8980.....
DTXC8981
DTXC9025.....
DTXC9030°" ..
DTXC9232.....
DTXC9237.....
DTXC92715" ..
DTXC92725 ..
DTXC9305.....

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Description
3/16" x 3/8" Ball Bearing .........cccccceeuee. 111 x2pcs
5x10mm Ball Bearing.........ccccoecvvverneen. 108 x2pcs
10x15mm Ball Bearing.........cccccecvveennee. 110 x2pcs
Photon Speed 2 Motor.........ccccovveveeennnenn 119 x1pc
Antenna Tube.........ccoceevieeeiiiici e 124 x5pcs
Front AXIE.......oooiiiiieieeee e 91 x2pcs
Rear AXIe ......ooovciiiiiieeeec e 9,128 x2pcs
Ball CUP .o 29 x14pcs
Black Body with Decal Set..........ccccovereennnen. x1pc
Blue Body with Decal Set.........ccccceoveeniennnen. x1pc
Red Body with Decal Set..........ccccvvveveennnnne x1pc
Yellow Body with Decal Set...........cccccueenennne. x1pc
Ball Stud (Short) ....cccceevveiiiiiiiiieees 81 x10pcs
Ball Stud (LONG) ....eoeoveeiiiiieeeceieeeee 30 x4pcs
Foam Battery Spacer.........cccccevvvviniiniennne 54 x1pc
Battery Strap........cccoveeiieiiiiineeeee 23,127 x1pc
Front Body Mount.........c.ccccoeviiiniiiiiieene 57 x1pc
Front Brace ........ccccooveveviieiiiiceeec e 52 x1pc
Front Bulkhead Set ...................... 50,51,103 x1pc
Front BUMPer ........cocoveiiiiiieec e 2 x1pc
Front Camber Link Set..........cccccenee. 29,73 x2pcs
Rear Camber Link Set ..........ccccceenee. 29,74 x2pcs
Rear Chassis Plate ..........cccccceviivienieene 41 x1pc
ChassSiS ....veeeeeeiiiiieee e 1 x1pc
Decal Set ....cuviieiiiieeeee x1pc
Differential Joint Spring........ccccccovevvennne. 22 x4pcs
Differential Complete ................. 12,15,18,19 x1pc
10,11,13 x2pcs, 14 x4pcs
Differential Gear Set ........cccceeeeeeevneenn. 15,19 x1pc,
13 x2pcs, 14 x4pcs
Differential Case ........cccccvvvveveenieennn. 12,18 x1pc
Differential Output Joint Set............... 10,11 x2pcs
Dogbone (Rear Drive Shaft) ................... 79 x2pcs
ESC Mount.......cociiiiiiiciieeee e 127 x1pc
Gear COVEr......coveneiiiieieeeie e 65,66 x1pc
Gearbox Set.......cccoeeieiiiiiiiiiecce 7,20,21 x1pc
Hinge Pin Set......cccoeceennee. 95,97,104,107 x2pcs
Hub Carrier Set......cccceveviieeiiiiieee 28 x2pcs
Rear Hub Set.........ccceueee. 26,27 x1pc, 58 x4pcs
Idler Gear and Shaft...........cccceevnrennee 17,89 x1pc
King Pin Set......ccocovviiiiennn, 94 x2pcs, 93 x4pcs
Knuckle Arm Set .......ccceeeviiiceeeieene 24,25 x1pc
Motor Guard........cccoevieeeerieeeee e 3 x1pc
Motor Plate.......coceeeeiiiiee 96 x1pc
Pinion Gear (20 Tooth, 48 Pitch)............... 80 x1pc
Servo Brace ......ccocceeeiiieieee e 56 x1pc
Servo Saver Set................ 8,43,44,45,46,90 x1pc,
5 x2pcs

Servo Saver Shaft Set.....98,99,100,101,102 x1pc
47,48 x2pcs, 105 x4pcs

Shock Parts Set ................ 4,31,32,106,122 x2pcs
Shock Seal Set ........... 33,34,35 x2pcs, 114 x4pcs
Shock Shaft Set.....ccooeeevevieeeiee 68,69 x2pcs
Front Shocks Assembled ............cccceeeveenen. x2pcs
Rear Shocks Assembled...........ccccoovveveennen. x2pcs
Shock Cap Set.....cccvcvveviiiiiiiieiee 77,78 x4pcs
Shock Bushing Set.........cocevoiiiiiniinicns 53 x4pcs
Front Shock Spring (White/Soft) ............. 70 x2pcs
Rear Shock Spring (White/Soft).............. 71 x2pcs
Front Shock Tower.........cocveviiiiiiniiiieene 49 x1pc
Rear Shock TOWer .........ccocvveveiiiieniicnieene 40 x1pc

Slipper Bushing Set

Stock #

DTXC9314..
DTXC9322..
DTXC9380..
DTXC9385..
DTXC9386..
DTXC9403..

DTXC9460°T ..
DTXC95525T ..
DTXC9553°T ..

DTXC9639..
DTXC9665..

DTXC96675" ..

DTXC9682..

DTXC99555T ..

DTXZ1129..

Hardware

DTXC6442..
DTXC7630..
DTXC7631..
DTXC8240..
DTXC8630..
DTXC8631..
DTXC8634..
DTXC8640..
DTXC8645..
DTXC8647..
DTXC8650..
DTXC8660..
DTXC9763..
DTXC9764..
DTXQo0221..
DTXQ0255..
DTXQ0257..
DTXQ0258..
DTXQ0273..
DTXQ0424..

Description
... Slipper Plate Set ........ccccoeveiiiiiiieenens 84,85 x1pc
. Slipper Pad.......coooviiiiiii e 64 x2pcs
o SliPPEr SPriNg ..cccveeeveeiiieieee e 87 x1pc
... 1.6x10mm Spring Pin (Rear Axle Pin)...128 x10pcs
...2x10mm Spring Pin......cccceviiiiceene 116 x10pcs
... Spur Gear (88 Tooth, 48 Pitch) ................. 16 x1pc
Steering Servo Mount..........cccceveeneennen. 6 x2pcs
Front Suspension Arm Set................... 38,39 x1pc
Rear Suspension Arm Set ................... 36,37 x1pc
..Tie Rod Set.....ccccevviviiiien 72 x2pcs, 29 x4pcs
... Top Shaft and Gear........c.ccccoeereennnen. 83,116 x1pc
Transmission Brace..........cccccevevcveeiinnenns 42 x1pc
e T8 Set i 62 x4pcs
Wheel Set .....cooeeeiiiiieeeeeeee 59,60 x2pcs
... Instruction Manual .............ccccooiiiiiiiiinen. x1pc
. BOdY Clip.eiiiiieeiieeee U x10pcs
e 2mMM E-Clip o R x10pcs
e 2.5MmM E-Clip oo S x10pcs
...3mm Nylon-Insert Locknut..................... O x10pcs
...4-40x1/4" Flat Head Screw .................... A x10pcs
...4-40x5/16" Flat Head Screw .................. B x10pcs
...2x6mm Flat Head Screw............ccccceene. X x6pcs
... 3x8mm Socket Head Cap Screw ........... H x10pcs
...3x3mm Round Head Screw...................... I x10pcs
... 3x8mm Self Tapping Screw...........cc..... L x10pcs
...3x6mm Pan Head Screw ...........ccccceeeuee. J x10pcs
.. 3X3MmM Set SCrew........cevevevveiiiecieee K x10pcs

. 3X8MM Washer.......cooovvveeeiiiece Q x10pcs
...3mm Spring Washer
... 2.6x8mm Pan Head Self-Tapping Screw ...T x5pcs
... 3x10mm, 3x12mm Round Head Screw ..C,D x5pcs
...3x20mm Round Head Screw...................
... 3x22mm, 3x25mm Round Head Screw .. F,G x5pcs
...3x6mm Flat Head Screw..........ccccccvveneee.
...4mm Nylon-Insert Locknut............c.......... M x5pcs

P x10pcs

E x5pcs

N x5pcs

To order replacement parts or to send your model in for repairs

covered un

3002 N.

der warranty, you should send your model to Dura-
Trax’s authorized U.S. repair facility:

Hobby Services
Apollo Drive, Suite 1, Champaign, lllinois 61822

Phone: (217) 398-0007 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Central Time M-F

E-Mail: hobbyservices@hobbico.com

| ST indicates Stress-Tech™ part




HARDWARE CHART

G (<)

| liimw O
Rear Shock Shaft 69 3x25mm R/H Screw G

Servo Saver Spring 98

I T O ———— (G-
Front Shock Shaft 68
3x22mm R/H Screw F
( 0O Slipper Spring 87
Rear Inner Hinge Pin 97 LR @
W] @ 3x20mm R/H Screw E
(I DO Diff Joint Spring 22

Front Inner Hinge Pin 104

p—
mmmmﬂ:o 3x12mm R/H Screw D

( i 1O Ball Stud (Long) 30
3mm Bulkhead Hinge Pin 103 :l @
(I 0O 3x10mm R/H Screw C

Ball Stud ( Short) 81

Rear Outer Hinge Pin 107

I DO 3x3mm R/H Screw |
Front Outer Hinge Pin 95

9| 0 10x15mm Ball Bearing 110 ﬂm &

3x8mm S/T Screw L

o 1© e @

Servo Saver Shaft (Long) 100 5x10mm Ball Bearing 108 2.6x8mm S/T Screw T

— _@ - (%)

Servo Saver Shaft (Short) 99 4-40x5/16" F/H Screw B

3/16" x 3/8" Ball Bearing 111

Steering Link Turnbuckle 90 @ Dmm @

4-40x1/4" F/H Screw A

I

N IRV Slipper Bushing (Thick) 86

Tie Rod 72 [)llmll @

T i :| @ 3x6mm F/H Screw N
Slipper Bushing (Thin) 88

Front Camber Link 73 Im @
[ - O D @ 2x6mm F/H Screw X

Servo Saver Shaft Bushing 105
10 | (©

Idler Gear Shaft 89 3x8mm Washer Q m @

 — e} ‘ @ 3x6mm P/H Screw J
Diff Joint Pin 11

i

10

10

Rear Camber Link 74

3mm Spring Washer P

W o
L1090 |:| @ 3mm Set Screw K
2x10mm Spring Pin 116

Kingpin Spacer 93 —=
i ] ©
1.6x10mm Spring Pin 128 II @ =

2mm E-Clip R 4mm Locknut M

(i 7 S e o)
Body Clip U 2.5mm E-Clip S BI]

3mm Locknut O




05—

100<U

3—9

102

s
&—105

i %43
8t
(O] iaw

=
81
98—@ 5= §
= wgs
a—8
105—e

101% %%

44—

45

— 68 Front
—69 Rear

|
§



¥€980X1d >>m‘_ow pesH ﬂm_u_ wwoxg X
cyP90X1a ~dipApog N
LgeooxX.1a me10S Buidde] -jjes pesH ued wwigx9'z 1
1€920X1A dip-gwwsg s
0€9.0X1a dip-gqwwz o
COLBOX Qe JBYSBAM WWISXE O
¥9/.60X1a ~1aysep buudg wwg d
0¥280X1a NUXO0T] UBSUI-UOJAN wwg O
€/200X1d MdIOS pesH Jej4 Wwoxge N
¥2y00X1d NUXD0T] UBSUI-UOJAN wwy N
/¥980X1a ma1og Buidde] jjos wwgxe
Q998X LQ MBIOS 189S wwexe Y
05980X1a M3IOS pESH Ued WWOXE r
S¥980X1d MBIOS PESH punoy WWEXe |
0v980X1a *Ma1og deQ pesH 19005 WwgXe  H
85200XL1d MOIOS PESH punoYy WWSgXe H
85200X1a “MOIOS PESH punoy wwgzgxge 4
£G200X1d “MOIOS PESH punoy wwogxg 3
GG200X1d MOIOS PESH punoy wwgixs  a
GG200X1d “'MOIOS PESH punoy WWOoLXe 9
1€980X1d MaIOS peaH 1|4 91L/SX0v-7 8
0€980X1d M3I0G pedH 1eld v/ IX0V-¥ W

3FHVYMAdVYH

6,190X1Q ‘S8€60X.LA° “(ud oy _me uld Bunds wwoxg'}

S0€90X1a ‘02520X1A’ JUno\l OS3
09190X1La “*aqn| euusiuy
18680X.1A

{08BBOX LA ELEGOX L e nEm_o Buudg yooug Jeddn
L0eeoXL1a : 0]0|\| g poadg uojoyd
§9960X1Q ° uld Bunds wwoxg
¥2680X1d =+ Buiy-0 »ooys
€cr1oX1a *Buueag |leg .8/€ X .91/€
G6510X1d Buleag ||leg WwWSG X0 L
GegIox1da - Bupeag |jeg wWwWQ LXG
Q208X L Qs uld abuiH JenQ Jeay
18680X.1A

08680X.1Q * lleg 3ooys
¥8880X1d ~-Buiysng yeys Jenes onleg
82080X1d uld abuiH Jauuj uoi4
B089OX L Qe uld abuiH peayying
¥8880XL1A \_m__oo juswisnlpy Jeneg onIes
¥8880X1d NH J9ABS OAIBS
¥8880X1d (BuoT) yeys Jeneg onses
¥8880X1A * (1oys) eys Jenes onles
¥8880X1d Bunds Jeneg onies
82080X1Ad “uid wmc_I Jauu| Jeay
0£280X1a - ale|d 1010\
82080X1d uld mm H J8InQ juoi4
66180X1d . uld bury
66180X1d AEEw xm GXG/'2) ‘_momuw uld bury
c/190X1d ENCAUE]
6¥880X1A m_v_o:gE:._. abeyur] Buusalg
26080X1d yeys Jean Is|p|
S0€60X1a “(uiy1) Buiysng Jeddis
08€60X1d ~*Bundg seddis
S0€60X1a (o1y1) Buiysng soddis
1€60X1d

1€60X1d (18uuy)) ore|d Joddis
§9960X1d Jean) pue yeys doj.
G0e60X1d " Jaysep Jeddis
£6290X1a (1oys) pnis Ireg
05€80X1d (uoud 8% ‘Ulo0L 0Z) JESD UOIUI
L5¥/.0X1d *(yeys eAuq Jeay) suogboq
18680X.1A

‘08680X.1A ‘G2060X.La s de9 yooys
18680X.1A

‘08680XLA mmomox._.o .................................................... m:_m deD soous wnuIwNyy
18680XL1A Apog >o0ys Jeay

08680X1A
15690X1d
05690X1d
6€£960X1A
18680X.LA ‘££260X.LA
08680X1Q ‘2€260X.LA’
18680X.LA ‘52680X1A"
08680X 1A ‘52680X1A’
0/8,0X1a v
0/8,0X1a
2ce60X1d

Apog xooys juoiy
...uom abeyur Jeaque) Jeay

_uom abeyur Jaque) juoi
‘poy 8l
Eom\ﬁ_;\é Buuds sooygs reay
Eom\ﬁ_;\é Buuds sooyg juoig
Heys >ooys Jeay
HeYS 300ys U0l
Bn|d 1snQ J189A0) Jean)
18A0Q) Jeayn)
ped Jeddis

8¢l
px43
el

(443
6LL
9Ll
Vil
LLL
OLL
801
L0L

901
SoL
oL
€01
2oL
101
00}
66
86
L6
96
S6
v6
€6
L6
06
68
88
L8
98
S8
8
€8
[4:]
3:]
08
6L

8L

‘08680X1Q ‘€£680X.LA°

28960X.1a s al1] pepeal]

GG660XLd “(3oe|g) [29UM Jeay
GG660XLd * (doelg) [98UM 104
0£080X1a * 190edS 8SBq|eayM
L1SY9OX LA™ “junop Apog juoi4
06/8DXLQ oorIg OAISS
28290X1a ‘_momam Aiayeg weo4q
0€060X1a m.c_cm:m_ ¥ooys

21990X1d @oeIg JUoI4
60890X1Aa e peayyng o4

60890X1d momcm_ uld abuiy uoi4
1£260X1a 1oMO] Xo0ys juoi4
¥8880X 1A mc_cm:m_ JaABS OAIBS (nSeld) apIS Wby
¥8880X1d mc_;m:m_ Janeg oAlag (onseld) apIS WeT
BPBGIXLQ yuelo|leg by

BYBGOX L Qe Janes onlag Yo Jaddn
6¥880X1A " JeAeS OAJBS Yo JemoT
67880X.1A MUl yuelo|jeg JeAes oAleS

£9960X1a * @oeIg UoISsiwsuel|
8/690X1a “ale|d sissey) Jesy
¢,c60X1a “"Jamo] ooys Jesy
2s860X.1a e wJy uoisuadsng ybiy uoi4
28s60X1a Wy uolsuadsng Ya Juolq
£5960X1d wJy uoisuadsng ybiy Jeay
€6560X1a e wly uoisuadsng Yo Jeay
18680X.LA
‘08680XLA ¥2680X1A™ - 190edg [B9S HO0US
18680X.LA
‘08680X1A ‘v2680X1A - wheiydeiq yooys
18680X.LA
‘08680XLA ‘¥2680X1A Jauleley [eas %o0ys
18680X.LA
{0BBBOXLA ‘ELEGOX L e dwelo Bunds oous JemoT
18680X.LA

pu3 leg (1omo) Yo0ys
**(Buoy) pris Ileg

¥G290X1a
15690X LA ‘05690XLd

‘6€960XLA ‘+8190X1A’ dno |reg
BE0GOX LQ Ja1IeD gnH juol4
0£080X1a s qnH Jeay Wby
0£080X1a s qnH Jesay Yo
€1280X1d Wy apjonuy JuolH ybiy

€1280X1a Wy 8jonuy Juol4 Yo
§0€90X1a ~deng Aiepeg
2£€.0X1a bunds jior [enualayia
688.0X.10" (ybry) JleH xoqiesn)
68820X1A"  (yo) JleH xogqiean

8€€,0X 1A ‘6£€20X.LA
8€€.0X 1A ‘0veLOXLA "
26080X.1a
€0¥60X1d
8€€,0X 1A ‘6£€20X.LA
8€€,0X 1A ‘6£€20X.LA
8€€,0X 1A ‘6£€20X.LA
8£€,0X1A ‘0v€L0XLA
8€€,0X1A ‘1yeLOXLA

g uld sso01 [enuaiapid
aseD/Iean [enuaiapq
~* (jeyow) Jean Jg|p|
8 ‘U001 88) Jesn unds
7V uld $S0IQ [enualsyid
“1ean) |aAag [enualaylq |lews
Jean) |aneg [enuaiaylq abie
190D 9SED [enusIalId

8€€,0X 1A ‘IYELOX1A"

64190X1a BIXy Jeay
6¥880X1A" uioH onlag Buleals
688.0X1d J9A0D) 1SN Xoaquear)
09¥60X1a wno|y onles Buuesls
6¥880X1Q " e pu3 |eg abexur buleals
18680X.LA

‘08680X.LA mmmmox._h_ ...... e uolsid Yooys
§9¢80X1d : * pJens J0Jo\
S¥890X1A Jadwing o4
6,690X1Aa . sissey)
#MOO0LS NI 378V I1IVAY NOILdIHOS3a WLl

‘Beq spied yoes Jo sjusjuoo ayj 1oy isi| beq
sped Jusweoejdal ay) o} Jejoy ‘seoed [eianes ul s|qejieae s) Jed Jejnol
-Jed Jey; ‘pejsi| siequinu Xo0js ajdinw aJe 8isy) j| "bulieplo Joj Jequinu
)o0js beq spied pue uonduosap Jied Jequinu Asy ayj smoys jsi sied siy |

29
09
65
8%
LS
9§
Vs
€S
es
1S
0S
(34
14
Ly
14
14
144
214
[44

ov
6€
8¢
LE
9€

S€

ve

€€

(4

33
0€

6¢
8¢
Le
9
14
e
€e
[44
%4
(114
6L
8l
Ll
9l
18
vi
€L
[43
38

monwme

H NS



LINKS AND TIE ROD DIMENSIONS

| 1-1/8" [28.2mm] |

a=h=n

STEERING LINK

| 1-9/16" [39.5mm]

|

TIE ROD
| 2" [50.5mm] |
| |

REAR CAMBER LINK

| 2" [50.5mm] |
| |
= ——)

FRONT CAMBER LINK

\ OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE FROM DURATRAX

Aluminum Front Hub Carrier

Aluminum Knuckle Arm
DTXC8032 Blue DTXC8221 Blue Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier
DTXC8033 Purple DTXC8222 Purple

DTXC8071 Blue
DTXC8072 Purple

Aluminum Front Shock Set
DTXC9221 Blue

DTXC9222 Purple
DTXC9223 Hard Anodized

Graphite Chassis
. - DTXC6999
a o)

Aluminum Rear Shock Set
DTXC9226 Blue

DTXC9227 Purple
DTXC9228 Hard Anodized

Front Hinge Pin Plate Aluminum
DTXC6613 Blue

DTXC6614 Purple



DTXC1097.......
DTXC3000.......
DTXC3010.......
DTXC6182.......
DTXC6183.......
DTXC6184.......
DTXC6209 ......
DTXC6606.......
DTXC6613.......
DTXC6614.......
DTXC6807.......
DTXC6808.......
DTXC6846.......
DTXC6847.......
DTXC6848.......
DTXC6999.......
DTXC7006.......
DTXC7270.......
DTXC7980.......
DTXC8031.......
DTXC8032.......
DTXC8033.......
DTXC8034.......
DTXC8071.......
DTXC8072.......
DTXC8073.......
DTXC8220.......
DTXC8221.......
DTXC8222.......
DTXC8226.......
DTXC8266.......
DTXC8267.......
DTXC8268.......
DTXC8791.......
DTXC90083.......
DTXC9004.......
DTXC9031........

HOP-UPS AVAILABLE FOR YOUR EVADER EXT:

EXT2 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (14)
Spur Gear 78 Tooth 48 Pitch

Spur Gear 86 Tooth 48 Pitch

Ball Cup Yellow (14)

Ball Cup Blue (14)

Ball Cup Green (14)

EXT2 Clear/Unpainted Body with Decal Set
Front Brace Graphite

Front Hinge Pin Plate Aluminum Blue
Front Hinge Pin Plate Aluminum Purple
Aluminum Front Bulkhead Blue
Aluminum Front Bulkhead Purple

Front Bumper Yellow

Front Bumper Blue

Front Bumper Green

Graphite Chassis

Nylon Chassis

CV Drive Shaft (2)

Machined Heatsink Motor Mount Blue
Nylon Front Hub Carrier (2)

Aluminum Front Hub Carrier Blue (2)
Aluminum Front Hub Carrier Purple (2)
Graphite Front Hub Carrier (2)
Aluminum Rear Hub Blue (2)
Aluminum Rear Hub Purple (2)
Graphite Rear Hub (2)

Nylon Knuckle Arm (2)

Aluminum Knuckle Arm Blue (2)
Aluminum Knuckle Arm Purple (2)
Graphite Knuckle Arm (2)

Motor Guard Yellow

Motor Guard Blue

Motor Guard Green

Graphite Servo Brace

Aluminum Front Shock Natural/Silver (2)
Aluminum Rear Shock Natural/Silver (2)
Shock Bushing Yellow (4)

DTXC9032....... Shock Bushing Blue (4)
DTXC9033....... Shock Bushing Green (4)
DTXC9221....... Aluminum Front Shock Blue (2)
DTXC9222....... Aluminum Front Shock Purple (2)
DTXC9223....... Hard Anodized Aluminum Front Shock (2)
DTXC9226....... Aluminum Rear Shock Blue (2)
DTXC9227....... Aluminum Rear Shock Purple (2)
DTXC9228....... Hard Anodized Aluminum Rear Shock (2)
DTXC9230....... Front Shock Spring Yellow/Medium (2)
DTXC9231........ Front Shock Spring Green/Hard (2)
DTXC9235....... Rear Shock Spring Yellow/Medium (2)
DTXC9236....... Rear Shock Spring Green/Hard (2)
DTXC9254....... Nylon Front Shock Tower
DTXC9255....... Nylon Rear Shock Tower
DTXC9256....... Graphite Front Shock Tower
DTXC9258....... Graphite Rear Shock Tower
DTXC9260....... Rear Shock Spring Silver/Extra Soft (2)
DTXC9261........ Front Shock Spring Silver/Extra Soft (2)
DTXC9315....... Machined and Lightened Slipper Plate Set
Hard Anodized
DTXC9395....... Spur Gear 81 Tooth 48 Pitch
DTXC9561........ Graphite Front Suspension Arm (2)
DTXC9563....... Graphite Rear Suspension Arm (2)
DTXC9576....... Front Sway Bar Kit
DTXC9577....... Rear Sway Bar Kit
DTXC9640....... Aluminum Transmission Brace Blue
DTXC9641........ Aluminum Transmission Brace Purple
DTXC9642....... Graphite Transmission Brace
DTXC9851........ White Front Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9852....... Yellow Front Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9853....... Blue Front Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9854....... Green Front Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9855....... White Rear Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9856....... Yellow Rear Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9857....... Blue Rear Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9858....... Green Rear Dish Wheel 2.2" Truck (2)
DTXC9956....... EXT2 Chrome Wheel Set (4)

Graphite Rear Hub Carrier
DTXC8073

~

Graphite Front Hub Carrier

DTXC8034

7.2V 3000mAh NitiH Battery/ .,

Onyx 6-Cell 7.2V 3000mAh NiMH Stick
DTXC2205

rrrrrr

Onyx 200 AC/DC
Sport Peak Charger
DTXP4200

Visit our website at www.duratrax.com for more exciting products from DuraTrax!

DTXZ1130 for DTXD32**

© 2010 Hobbico®, Inc



